EXHAUST SYSTEM http://sparepartsfinder.husqvarna-motorcycles.com/Print.aspx?includePa...
2014 / TC 125 HQV
) Husqvama EXHAUST SYSTEM
C148030510
@ i @
“®
p
/ 4
i X
¥ @ o
_.I - ] 4
’~ @
® y
|V, L
e (21 @ oy :
i g—
e ¥
@ Z @ /
=
A"\i'_'-'.";'
., S
:-"-'_';'.'.':'
:H«:}\-- 2@)
) )
I GO CCEIC
E o B ) e 10)2) 14)116
@. P |\ N o
n'lrl
@ |
12 j
@ “ @ (a7 b:"“'h\ @
Position Part number Description Qty
1 8130501100030 HEAT SHIELD BLACK 1
2 81305011050 THERMAL PROTECTION FOIL 1
3 77308013010 COLLAR BUSH. F.REAR FENDER 07 1
4 0025060206 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X20 TX30 1
5 0081050121 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K50X12 T20 1
7 50305007300 EXHAUST PIPE CPL. SX 2006 1
8 0770440030 O-RING 44,00X3,00 VITON 2

1of2

11/06/2014 15:24



EXHAUST SYSTEM

20f2

http://sparepartsfinder.husqvarna-motorcycles.com/Print.aspx?includePa...

9 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2
10 54605057000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=21MM/23MM '93 1
12 50305012000 SWINGELEMENT FOR EXHAUST PIPE 2
13 0024060156 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X15 TX30 2
14 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 2
16 54603048100 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M6 2
19 0770740015 O-RING 74,00X1,50 FKM 75SH 1
20 50305079500 SILENCER 125-150 SX 1
21 0137060003 SPRING WASHER DINO137-B 6 2
25 58605083010 SCREW TORX M5X10 05 4
26 50305179085 SILENCER CASING CPLW.MOUNTING 1
27 0011480800 DUMMY RIVET 4,8X 8 NIRO 4
28 50305083260 END CAP CPL. 1
30 0025060356 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X35 TX30 2
32 50305078235 % ROCK WOOL 235G 1
99 00050000810 EXHAUST HARDWARE KIT 05-14 0

11/06/2014 15:24



